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LAKE STATION COMMUNITY SCHOOLS 
Board of School Trustees Meetings 

2024 
 

 

Meeting Date / Time 
 

Purpose 
 

Location Due Date for Agenda 
Items & Claims 

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 
7:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting /  
Reorganization /  
Board of Finance 

Edison Jr. Sr. High School 
- Community/Board Room 

January 9, 2024 

Wednesday, February 21, 2024 
7:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting Edison Jr. Sr. High School 
- Community/Board Room 

February 14, 2024 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 
7:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting Edison Jr. Sr. High School 
- Community/Board Room 

March 13, 2024 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024 
7:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting Hamilton Elementary School 
- Gym/Multi-purpose Room 

April 10, 2024 

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 
7:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting Bailey Elementary School 
- Gym/Multi-purpose Room 

May 8, 2024 

Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
7:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting Edison Jr. Sr. High School 
- Community/Board Room 

June 12, 2024 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024 
7:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting Edison Jr. Sr. High School 
- Community/Board Room 

July 10, 2024 

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 
7:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting Edison Jr. Sr. High School 
- Community/Board Room 

August 14, 2024 

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 
7:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting Edison Jr. Sr. High School 
- Community/Board Room 

September 11, 2024 

Wednesday, October 2, 2024 
7:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting / 
Budget Introduction 
& Hearing - Input 

Edison Jr. Sr. High School 
- Community/Board Room 

September 25, 2024 

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 
7:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting /  
Budget Adoption 

Edison Jr. Sr. High School 
- Community/Board Room 

October 9, 2024 

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 
7:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting Edison Jr. Sr. High School 
- Community/Board Room 

November 13, 2024 

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 
7:00 p.m. 

Regular Meeting Edison Jr. Sr. High School 
- Community/Board Room 

December 11, 2024 

 


